:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8032475

Dec 22, 2023 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 251,014 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 957076 - 0.017315815 ETH®
38.94 USD

2 957077 - 0.017281406 ETH®
38.86 USD

3 957078 - 0.017342755 ETH®
39.00 USD

4 957079 - 0.017299703 ETH®
38.90 USD

S 957080 - 0.017332242 ETH®
38.98 USD

6 957081 - 0.017227315 ETH®
38.74 USD

7 957082 - 0.017292828 ETH®
38.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8032475
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/251014
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957076
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957077
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957078
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957079
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957080
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957081
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957082

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

957083

957084

957085

957086

957087

957088

957089

957090

957091

Validator Id

698323

Amount

- 0.059246828
133.25 USD

- 0.017271906
38.84 USD

- 0.017329877
38.97 USD

- 0.017310144
38.93 USD

- 0.058908412
132.49 USD

- 0.017314022
38.94 USD

- 0.017168601
38.61 USD

- 0.017326681
38.96 USD

- 0.017179972
38.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.042038499
94.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957083
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957084
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957085
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957086
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957087
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957088
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957089
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957090
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/957091
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/698323

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



