

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8032475</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 22, 2023 · 02:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>251,014</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>957076</u>	- 0.017315815 ETH ⊘ 38.94 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>957077</u>	- 0.017281406 ETH ⊘ 38.86 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>957078</u>	- 0.017342755 ETH ⊘ 39.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>957079</u>	- 0.017299703 ETH ⊘ 38.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>957080</u>	- 0.017332242 ETH ⊘ 38.98 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>957081</u>	- 0.017227315 ETH ⊘ 38.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>957082</u>	- 0.017292828 ETH ⊘ 38.89 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>957083</u>	- 0.059246828 ETH ⊘ 133.25 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>957084</u>	- 0.017271906 ETH ③ 38.84 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>957085</u>	- 0.017329877 ETH ③ 38.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>957086</u>	- 0.017310144 ETH ③ 38.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>957087</u>	- 0.058908412 ETH ⊘ 132.49 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>957088</u>	- 0.017314022 ETH ③ 38.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>957089</u>	- 0.017168601 ETH ③ 38.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>957090</u>	- 0.017326681 ETH ③ 38.96 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>957091</u>	- 0.017179972 ETH ⊘ 38.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>698323</u>	+ 0.042038499 ETH 🔗

94.54 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.